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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Acrylic Badge Holder- 2.56
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Acrylic Badge Holders(Price On a P)

Quantity Price
30-49 $4.26
50 -99 $3.44

100 - 299 $2.20



300 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 1999
2000 - 2999
3000 - 4999
5000 - 9999
10000

Production Time and Charges**

Quantity
30-99

100 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 1999
2000 - 2999
3000 - 4999
5000 - 9999
10000

Shipping Time and Charges**

Quantity
30-99

100 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 1999
2000 - 2999
3000 - 4999
5000 - 9999
10000

2 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

2 Days
$10
$15
$20
$25
$35
$50
$70
$90
$120

$2.14
$2.08
$2.06
$2.02
$2.00
$1.96
$1.92

** All Production and Shipping Charges are on NET

We can do less than minimumquantity as per special request.

1 Day
$10
$15
$20
$30
$50
$70
$90
$120
$150

1 Day
$20
$24
$40
$48
$64
$80
$95
$110
$140
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