



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Acrylic Badge Holder- 2.56



Acrylic Badge Holders(Price On a P)

Quantity	Price
30 - 49	\$4.26
50 - 99	\$3.44
100 - 299	\$2.20

300 - 499	\$2.14
500 - 999	\$2.08
1000 - 1999	\$2.06
2000 - 2999	\$2.02
3000 - 4999	\$2.00
5000 - 9999	\$1.96
10000	\$1.92

Production Time and Charges**

Quantity	2 Days	1 Day
30 - 99	Free	\$10
100 - 299	Free	\$15
300 - 499	Free	\$20
500 - 999	Free	\$30
1000 - 1999	Free	\$50
2000 - 2999	Free	\$70
3000 - 4999	Free	\$90
5000 - 9999	Free	\$120
10000	Free	\$150

Shipping Time and Charges**

Quantity	2 Days	1 Day
30 - 99	\$10	\$20
100 - 299	\$15	\$24
300 - 499	\$20	\$40
500 - 999	\$25	\$48
1000 - 1999	\$35	\$64
2000 - 2999	\$50	\$80
3000 - 4999	\$70	\$95
5000 - 9999	\$90	\$110
10000	\$120	\$140

**** All Production and Shipping Charges are on NET**

We can do less than minimum quantity as per special request.